

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 2411/2011

M/S.TWIN CITIES S.R.MILLS P.LTD.& ANR.
nt(s)

Appella

VERSUS

M. NAGABHUSHANAM & ORS.
nt(s)

Responde

Date : 14/05/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. V. George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. S. Rana,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellants shall
file the statement of case within a period of 45 days and t
he learned counsel for the respondents shall file the same within a period of
35 days thereafter.

List again on 2.9.2015.

JURA)

(M K HAN

rar

Regist

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.05.15
11:37:54 CEST
Reason: