

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.3

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2411/2011

M/S.TWIN CITIES S.R.MILLS P.LTD.&ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M. NAGABHUSHANAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 22/06/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.V. George, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.S. Rana, AOR (NP)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

List the matter in due course.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. parasher)
Court Master